
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Baylor 290  292  296       878  +14 

T3  2  2   Texas A&M 300  294  290       884  +20 
8  4  3   Sam Houston 304  295  297       896  +32 

T5  8  4   LSU 302  303  294       899  +35 
9  5  T5   Louisville 305  295  300       900  +36 
2  6  T5   UTSA 292  309  299       900  +36 

T5  10  7   Louisiana 302  307  297       906  +42 
T3  7  T8   Memphis 300  304  306       910  +46 
10  3  T8   Louisiana Tech 306  292  312       910  +46 
7  9  10   Florida Gulf Coast U 303  304  304       911  +47 

11  11  11   Lamar University 309  313  299       921  +57 
12  12  12   New Mexico State 320  307  304       931  +67 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T13 T1   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  71   77  69       217  +1   
T2 T1   Niilo Maki-Petaja  Louisiana Tech  70   74  73       217  +1   
T2 3   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  75   69  74       218  +2   
18 T4   Brody Stevenson  Florida Gulf Coast U  78   72  69       219  +3   
1 T4   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  69   74  76       219  +3   

T7 T4   Malan Potgieter  Louisiana  75   71  73       219  +3   
6 T7   Hunter Bott  UTSA  69   76  75       220  +4   

T7 T7   Bret Gray  Sam Houston  72   74  74       220  +4   
T19 T9   Lance Yates  LSU  76   75  70       221  +5   
T10 T9   Davis Ovard  Baylor  73   74  74       221  +5   
T2 T9   Tyler Isenhart  Baylor  74   70  77       221  +5   
T13 T12   Aaron Pounds *  Texas A&M  74   74  74       222  +6   
T10 T12   Hugo Trommetter  Sam Houston  74   73  75       222  +6   
T10 T12   Drew Doyle  LSU  72   75  75       222  +6   
T13 T12   Luke Dossey  Baylor  74   74  74       222  +6   
T2 T12   Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech  76   68  78       222  +6   
T13 T17   Jonas Appel *  Baylor  76   72  75       223  +7   
T13 T17   Joe Sullivan  Florida Gulf Coast U  72   76  75       223  +7   
T27 19   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  78   74  72       224  +8   
T7 T20   Cooper Claycomb  Louisville  76   70  79       225  +9   
T34 T20   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  78   75  72       225  +9   
T34 T20   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  77   76  72       225  +9   
T19 T23   Easton Johnson  Louisville  78   73  75       226  +10   
T19 T23   Andrew Baucum  Memphis  75   76  75       226  +10   
T38 T25   Max Kennedy  Louisville  76   78  73       227  +11   
T38 T25   Connor Gaunt  LSU  78   76  73       227  +11   
T27 T25   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  76   76  75       227  +11   
T19 T25   Rory Bennet  Lamar University  76   75  76       227  +11   
T27 T29   Luke Morgan *  Baylor  78   74  76       228  +12   
T19 T29   Jake Maggert *  Texas A&M  76   75  77       228  +12   
T34 T29   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  77   76  75       228  +12   
T45 T32   Joe Stover *  Texas A&M  77   78  74       229  +13   
T45 T32   David Harrison  UTSA  74   81  74       229  +13   
T38 T32   Jack Wehman  UTSA  77   77  75       229  +13   
T45 T32   Gene Chaikangwal  Sam Houston  84   71  74       229  +13   
T38 T32   Brock Blais  UTSA  75   79  75       229  +13   
T27 T32   Clay Pendergrass  Louisville  76   76  77       229  +13   
T27 T32   Adam Coull  Memphis  72   80  77       229  +13   
T54 T32   Dylan Keating  Louisiana  75   82  72       229  +13   
T19 T32   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  77   74  78       229  +13   
T50 41   Ting-Wei Hsieh  Sam Houston  79   77  74       230  +14   
T27 T42   Cian O'Connor  Memphis  78   74  79       231  +15   
T27 T42   Esteban Vazquez  Memphis  75   77  79       231  +15   
T54 T44   Diego Lourenco  Memphis  80   77  75       232  +16   
T19 T44   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  74   77  81       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T44   Walker Franklin  UTSA  74   77  81       232  +16   
T34 T44   Alex Price  LSU  76   77  79       232  +16   
T58 T48   Nathan Woodham  Lamar University  78   80  75       233  +17   
T50 T48   Alvaro Morales  New Mexico State  80   76  77       233  +17   
T66 T50   River Smalley  New Mexico State  81   80  73       234  +18   
T60 T50   Javier Delgadillo  New Mexico State  80   79  75       234  +18   
T45 T50   Anthony Lara  New Mexico State  80   75  79       234  +18   
T54 T53   Josh German  Sam Houston  79   78  78       235  +19   
T66 T53   Jake Marler  Louisiana  75   86  74       235  +19   
T38 T53   Hunter Battles  Louisiana Tech  80   74  81       235  +19   
T60 T56   Noah McWilliams *  LSU  82   77  77       236  +20   
T63 T56   Jay Mendell  LSU  78   82  76       236  +20   
T50 T56   Will Patrick  Louisiana Tech  80   76  80       236  +20   
T38 T59   Bryant Hiskey II *  Houston  81   73  83       237  +21   
70 T59   Burke Alford *  Louisiana  79   84  74       237  +21   

T60 T59   Mads Roddik *  Louisville  78   81  78       237  +21   
T45 T59   Drew Murdock *  Houston  79   76  82       237  +21   
T58 T59   Evan Thompson  Florida Gulf Coast U  79   79  79       237  +21   
T63 T64   Jack Usner *  Texas A&M  80   80  78       238  +22   
T54 T64   Alexandre Bauduin  New Mexico State  80   77  81       238  +22   
T38 T66   Bryson Thurston *  UTSA  77   77  85       239  +23   
T50 T66   Vishnu Sadagopan  Texas A&M  82   74  83       239  +23   
T63 68   Jacob Lindh  Lamar University  78   82  80       240  +24   
69 69   Matt Lotz  Louisiana  82   80  79       241  +25   

T66 70   Matt Millar  Florida Gulf Coast U  79   82  83       244  +28   
T71 71   Samual McKenzie *  Sam Houston  80   85  84       249  +33   
T71 72   Riley Hnatyshyn  Louisiana Tech  83   82  86       251  +35   
74 T73   Fermin Martinez *  Lamar University  86   84  83       253  +37   
73 T73   Thomas Henson *  Louisiana Tech  87   81  85       253  +37   
75 -    David Schneider Jerez  Lamar University  D   82  76       -     -      
76 -    Christian Figueredo *  Florida Gulf Coast U  84  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 290 292 296 878

T4 Zach Heffernan (5) 69 74 76 219

T9 Davis Ovard (2) 73 74 74 221

T9 Tyler Isenhart (4) 74 70 77 221

T12 Luke Dossey (3) 74 74 74 222

19 Johnny Keefer (1) 78 74 72 224

2 Texas A&M 300 294 290 884

T1 Jamie Montojo (3) 71 77 69 217

3 Phichaksn Maichon (2) 75 69 74 218

T20 Daniel Rodrigues (1) 78 75 72 225

T25 Michael Heidelbaugh (5) 76 76 75 227

T66 Vishnu Sadagopan (4) 82 74 83 239

3 Sam Houston 304 295 297 896

T7 Bret Gray (1) 72 74 74 220

T12 Hugo Trommetter (3) 74 73 75 222

T32 Gene Chaikangwal (2) 84 71 74 229

41 Ting-Wei Hsieh (5) 79 77 74 230

T53 Josh German (4) 79 78 78 235

4 LSU 302 303 294 899

T9 Lance Yates (4) 76 75 70 221

T12 Drew Doyle (3) 72 75 75 222

T25 Connor Gaunt (2) 78 76 73 227

T44 Alex Price (5) 76 77 79 232

T56 Jay Mendell (1) 78 82 76 236

T5 Louisville 305 295 300 900

T20 Cooper Claycomb (3) 76 70 79 225

T23 Easton Johnson (4) 78 73 75 226

T25 Max Kennedy (1) 76 78 73 227

T29 Sebastian Moss (2) 77 76 75 228

T32 Clay Pendergrass (5) 76 76 77 229

T5 UTSA 292 309 299 900

T7 Hunter Bott (1) 69 76 75 220

T32 Brock Blais (2) 75 79 75 229

T32 David Harrison (3) 74 81 74 229

T32 Jack Wehman (4) 77 77 75 229

T44 Walker Franklin (5) 74 77 81 232

7 Louisiana 302 307 297 906

T4 Malan Potgieter (1) 75 71 73 219

T32 Dylan Keating (2) 75 82 72 229

T32 Eli Ortego (5) 77 74 78 229

T53 Jake Marler (3) 75 86 74 235

69 Matt Lotz (4) 82 80 79 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Memphis 300 304 306 910

T23 Andrew Baucum (3) 75 76 75 226

T32 Adam Coull (5) 72 80 77 229

T42 Esteban Vazquez (2) 75 77 79 231

T42 Cian O'Connor (4) 78 74 79 231

T44 Diego Lourenco (1) 80 77 75 232

T8 Louisiana Tech 306 292 312 910

T1 Niilo Maki-Petaja (3) 70 74 73 217

T12 Lake Juban (5) 76 68 78 222

T53 Hunter Battles (1) 80 74 81 235

T56 Will Patrick (2) 80 76 80 236

72 Riley Hnatyshyn (4) 83 82 86 251

10 Florida Gulf Coast U 303 304 304 911

T4 Brody Stevenson (4) 78 72 69 219

T17 Joe Sullivan (1) 72 76 75 223

T44 Austin Cherichella (2) 74 77 81 232

T59 Evan Thompson (5) 79 79 79 237

70 Matt Millar (3) 79 82 83 244

11 Lamar University 309 313 299 921

T20 Carl Hardin (1) 77 76 72 225

T25 Rory Bennet (5) 76 75 76 227

T48 Nathan Woodham (3) 78 80 75 233

68 Jacob Lindh (2) 78 82 80 240

75 David Schneider Jerez (4) 0 82 76 158

12 New Mexico State 320 307 304 931

T48 Alvaro Morales (4) 80 76 77 233

T50 Javier Delgadillo (2) 80 79 75 234

T50 Anthony Lara (3) 80 75 79 234

T50 River Smalley (5) 81 80 73 234

T64 Alexandre Bauduin (1) 80 77 81 238
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Aaron Pounds (Texas A&M) 74 74 74 222

T17 Jonas Appel (Baylor) 76 72 75 223

T29 Luke Morgan (Baylor) 78 74 76 228

T29 Jake Maggert (Texas A&M) 76 75 77 228

T32 Joe Stover (Texas A&M) 77 78 74 229

T56 Noah McWilliams (LSU) 82 77 77 236

T59 Burke Alford (Louisiana) 79 84 74 237

T59 Mads Roddik (Louisville) 78 81 78 237

T59 Drew Murdock (Houston) 79 76 82 237

T59 Bryant Hiskey II (Houston) 81 73 83 237

T64 Jack Usner (Texas A&M) 80 80 78 238

T66 Bryson Thurston (UTSA) 77 77 85 239

71 Samual McKenzie (Sam Houston) 80 85 84 249

T73 Thomas Henson (Louisiana Tech) 87 81 85 253

T73 Fermin Martinez (Lamar University) 86 84 83 253

76 Christian Figueredo (Florida Gulf Coast U) 84 0 0 84
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Baylor 290 292 296 878 +14
2  Texas A&M 300 294 290 884 +20
3  Sam Houston 304 295 297 896 +32
4  LSU 302 303 294 899 +35

T5  Louisville 305 295 300 900 +36
T5  UTSA 292 309 299 900 +36
7  Louisiana 302 307 297 906 +42

T8  Memphis 300 304 306 910 +46
T8  Louisiana Tech 306 292 312 910 +46
10  Florida Gulf Coast U 303 304 304 911 +47
11  Lamar University 309 313 299 921 +57
12  New Mexico State 320 307 304 931 +67

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Niilo Maki-Petaja  Louisiana Tech 70  74  73  217  +1 
T1    Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M 71  77  69  217  +1 
3    Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M 75  69  74  218  +2 
T4    Zach Heffernan  Baylor 69  74  76  219  +3 
T4    Malan Potgieter  Louisiana 75  71  73  219  +3 
T4    Brody Stevenson  Florida Gulf Coast U 78  72  69  219  +3 
T7    Hunter Bott  UTSA 69  76  75  220  +4 
T7    Bret Gray  Sam Houston 72  74  74  220  +4 
T9    Tyler Isenhart  Baylor 74  70  77  221  +5 
T9    Davis Ovard  Baylor 73  74  74  221  +5 
T9    Lance Yates  LSU 76  75  70  221  +5 
T12    Luke Dossey  Baylor 74  74  74  222  +6 
T12    Drew Doyle  LSU 72  75  75  222  +6 
T12    Lake Juban  Louisiana Tech 76  68  78  222  +6 
T12    Aaron Pounds *  Texas A&M 74  74  74  222  +6 
T12    Hugo Trommetter  Sam Houston 74  73  75  222  +6 
T17    Jonas Appel *  Baylor 76  72  75  223  +7 
T17    Joe Sullivan  Florida Gulf Coast U 72  76  75  223  +7 
19    Johnny Keefer  Baylor 78  74  72  224  +8 
T20    Cooper Claycomb  Louisville 76  70  79  225  +9 
T20    Carl Hardin  Lamar University 77  76  72  225  +9 
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Juban LA Tech 2.92 -1 
B. Stevenson FGCU 2.92 -1 
L. Yates LSU 3.00 E 
T. Isenhart Baylor 3.00 E 
M. Potgieter Louisiana 3.00 E 
J. Delgadillo NM State 3.08 +1 
D. Murdock Houston 3.08 +1 
B. Gray Sam Houst 3.08 +1 
H. Trommetter Sam Houst 3.08 +1 
J. Mendell LSU 3.08 +1 
A. Lara NM State 3.17 +2 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 3.17 +2 
B. Blais UTSA 3.17 +2 
C. Claycomb UL 3.17 +2 
M. Heidelbaugh Texas A&M 3.17 +2 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 3.17 +2 
P. Maichon Texas A&M 3.17 +2 
L. Dossey Baylor 3.17 +2 
J. Keefer Baylor 3.17 +2 
H. Bott UTSA 3.17 +2 
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 3.25 +3 
C. Hardin Lamar 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Maki-Petaja LA Tech 3.97 -1 
D. Ovard Baylor 4.00 E 
J. Appel Baylor 4.03 +1 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 4.03 +1 
P. Maichon Texas A&M 4.07 +2 
M. Potgieter Louisiana 4.07 +2 
A. Pounds Texas A&M 4.07 +2 
D. Lourenco Memphis 4.10 +3 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 4.10 +3 
J. Sullivan FGCU 4.10 +3 
C. O'Connor Memphis 4.10 +3 
E. Ortego Louisiana 4.10 +3 
L. Dossey Baylor 4.10 +3 
J. Wehman UTSA 4.10 +3 
H. Bott UTSA 4.10 +3 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.13 +4 
G. Chaikangwal Sam Houst 4.13 +4 
S. Moss UL 4.13 +4 
H. Trommetter Sam Houst 4.13 +4 
E. Johnson UL 4.13 +4 
L. Yates LSU 4.17 +5 
J. Maggert Texas A&M 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Doyle LSU 4.67 -4 
C. Hardin Lamar 4.67 -4 
J. Montojo Texas A&M 4.67 -4 
L. Juban LA Tech 4.75 -3 
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 4.75 -3 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 4.75 -3 
P. Maichon Texas A&M 4.83 -2 
A. Baucum Memphis 4.83 -2 
B. Gray Sam Houst 4.83 -2 
A. Pounds Texas A&M 4.83 -2 
D. Keating Louisiana 4.83 -2 
N. Maki-Petaja LA Tech 4.83 -2 
B. Stevenson FGCU 4.83 -2 
R. Bennet Lamar 4.83 -2 
N. Woodham Lamar 4.92 -1 
M. Lotz Louisiana 4.92 -1 
A. Price LSU 4.92 -1 
B. Alford Louisiana 4.92 -1 
J. German Sam Houst 4.92 -1 
T. Isenhart Baylor 4.92 -1 
C. Gaunt LSU 4.92 -1 
M. Kennedy UL 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
L. Morgan Baylor 1
G. Chaikangwal Sam Houst 1
P. Maichon Texas A&M 1
A. Bauduin NM State 1
N. Maki-Petaja LA Tech 1
D. Lourenco Memphis 1

Birdies 
T. Isenhart Baylor 12
J. Montojo Texas A&M 12
Z. Heffernan Baylor 10
L. Juban LA Tech 9
C. Hardin Lamar 9
J. Keefer Baylor 9
D. Doyle LSU 9
N. Maki-Petaja LA Tech 9
W. Franklin UTSA 8
H. Trommetter Sam Houst 8
N. McWilliams LSU 8
M. Potgieter Louisiana 8
J. Delgadillo NM State 8
R. Smalley NM State 8
J. Appel Baylor 8
D. Keating Louisiana 8
H. Bott UTSA 8
M. Heidelbaugh Texas A&M 8
B. Gray Sam Houst 7
P. Maichon Texas A&M 7
L. Morgan Baylor 7
W. Patrick LA Tech 7

Pars 
M. Kennedy UL 40
L. Yates LSU 40
B. Stevenson FGCU 39
C. Claycomb UL 38
A. Pounds Texas A&M 38
D. Rodrigues Texas A&M 38
P. Maichon Texas A&M 38
D. Ovard Baylor 37
E. Johnson UL 37
J. Maggert Texas A&M 36
B. Gray Sam Houst 36
L. Dossey Baylor 36
J. Wehman UTSA 36
H. Bott UTSA 35
D. Harrison UTSA 35
M. Potgieter Louisiana 35
A. Baucum Memphis 34
C. Gaunt LSU 34
J. Sullivan FGCU 34
R. Bennet Lamar 33
A. Coull Memphis 33
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 AGGIE Invitational 77.19 75

2 2024 AGGIE Invitational 76.64 75

3 2024 AGGIE Invitational 76.64 75

 

Total Average Scores
2024 AGGIE Invitational 76.82 225

 

Traditions Golf Club: 2024 AGGIE Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     8 52 14 1   

2 3 216     4 43 24 4   

3 4 429     4 46 19 6   

4 4 387     8 34 25 6 2 

5 5 539     20 41 10 3 1 

6 4 354   1 14 39 19 2   

7 3 192     6 42 23 3 1 

8 5 584     16 43 8 8   

9 4 439     6 42 24 3   

10 5 559     7 47 14 4 3 

11 3 182     5 44 25 1   

12 4 482     4 45 19 6 1 

13 4 381     5 43 24 3   

14 4 439     8 35 28 1 3 

15 5 551   1 20 42 11 1   

16 3 190     2 46 24 2 1 

17 4 447     13 42 16 3 1 

18 4 444     8 47 15 4 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 387 +0.47 

14 4 439 +0.41 

12 4 482 +0.41 

16 3 190 +0.40 

2 3 216 +0.37 

3 4 429 +0.36 

7 3 192 +0.35 

13 4 381 +0.33 

10 5 559 +0.33 

9 4 439 +0.32 

11 3 182 +0.29 

18 4 444 +0.24 

17 4 447 +0.16 

1 4 412 +0.11 

8 5 584 +0.11 

6 4 354 +0.09 

5 5 539 +0.00 

15 5 551 -0.12 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Aggie Invitational
Traditions Golf Club

Bryan, TX 
2024 AGGIE Invitational 
Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28946&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 439 +0.68 

18 4 444 +0.53 

16 3 190 +0.49 

17 4 447 +0.48 

7 3 192 +0.39 

8 5 584 +0.36 

11 3 182 +0.32 

1 4 412 +0.27 

3 4 429 +0.27 

15 5 551 +0.24 

12 4 482 +0.24 

14 4 439 +0.23 

10 5 559 +0.21 

13 4 381 +0.20 

2 3 216 +0.16 

6 4 354 +0.09 

5 5 539 +0.05 

4 4 387 -0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 444 +0.65 

11 3 182 +0.53 

9 4 439 +0.52 

1 4 412 +0.41 

16 3 190 +0.40 

17 4 447 +0.37 

7 3 192 +0.32 

6 4 354 +0.31 

12 4 482 +0.29 

13 4 381 +0.28 

3 4 429 +0.27 

2 3 216 +0.16 

10 5 559 +0.09 

14 4 439 +0.09 

4 4 387 +0.07 

15 5 551 +0.04 

8 5 584 -0.01 

5 5 539 -0.16 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 387 +0.47 

12 4 482 +0.41 

14 4 439 +0.41 

16 3 190 +0.40 

2 3 216 +0.37 

3 4 429 +0.36 

7 3 192 +0.35 

10 5 559 +0.33 

13 4 381 +0.33 

9 4 439 +0.32 

11 3 182 +0.29 

18 4 444 +0.24 

17 4 447 +0.16 

1 4 412 +0.11 

8 5 584 +0.11 

6 4 354 +0.09 

5 5 539 +0.00 

15 5 551 -0.12 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     16 139 65 5   

2 3 216     21 138 59 7   

3 4 429     15 139 60 11   

4 4 387   1 32 134 47 8 3 

5 5 539   3 52 132 29 7 2 

6 4 354   1 27 138 52 7   

7 3 192     19 124 68 12 2 

8 5 584     42 131 31 18 3 

9 4 439     10 117 78 14 6 

10 5 559     28 143 39 10 5 

11 3 182     9 126 85 5   

12 4 482     19 137 52 14 3 

13 4 381     23 136 50 14 2 

14 4 439     27 127 63 5 3 

15 5 551   1 50 124 38 10 2 

16 3 190     6 128 81 9 1 

17 4 447     23 124 63 10 5 

18 4 444     19 109 74 18 5 
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